Made in Germany

Maxx 260 B black

=

=
m
n
(=]
3
=T}
-
=
(1}
=

Deco marker

[~ = D ] | B W

Chalk marker with block tip 5 + 15 mm for opaque designs on windows and other closed surfaces. Writing colour black. The odourless
liquid chalk is erasable from almost all glossy surfaces with a moist cloth. The chalk marker can also be used on rough and absorbent
media, e.g. paper and cardboard, but cannot be wiped off again.

Product variations

Article No Line width Colour Ink colour GTIN
I
126001 Broad Hl vlack black 4004675005106 )._
Iy
126002 Broad M red red 4004675005137 }L
Iy
126005 Broad yellow yellow 4004675005229 )._
I
126006 Broad orange orange 4004675005250 )._



http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/markers/maxx-260-black-5-15mm-4004675005106.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/markers/maxx-260-red-5-15mm-4004675005137.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/markers/maxx-260-yellow-5-15mm-4004675005229.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/markers/maxx-260-orange-5-15mm-4004675005250.pdf

126009

126010

126011

126049

Broad

Broad

Broad

Broad

pink

light blue

light green

white

pink

light blue

light green

white

4004675005342

4004675005373

4004675005403

4004675005434

Y 1Y 2 [y



http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/markers/maxx-260-pink-5-15mm-4004675005342.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/markers/maxx-260-light-blue-5-15mm-4004675005373.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/markers/maxx-260-light-green-5-15mm-4004675005403.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/markers/maxx-260-white-5-15mm-4004675005434.pdf

