Schneider Write it

Maxx 260 B black



Chalk marker with block tip 5 + 15 mm for opaque designs on windows and other closed surfaces. Writing colour black. The odourless liquid chalk is erasable from almost all glossy surfaces with a moist cloth. The chalk marker can also be used on rough and absorbent media, e.g. paper and cardboard, but cannot be wiped off again.

Product variations

Article No	Line width	Colour	Ink colour	GTIN
126001	Broad	black	black	4004675005106
126002	Broad	red	red	4004675005137
126005	Broad	yellow	yellow	4004675005229
126006	Broad	orange	orange	4004675005250

126009	Broad	pink	pink	4004675005342	Å
126010	Broad	light blue	light blue	4004675005373	Å
126011	Broad	light green	light green	4004675005403	Å
126049	Broad	white	white	4004675005434	Å